
1
Item

Do Not Have to be Reported

(Identify employers, under
Item 3, at bottom of page.)

          Total $_________________ $_______________ $_______________ $_______________  $_______________

2

Item-

fi fi

fi

INSTRUCTIONS 3
Item

Who should fi le this form:

Filing deadline: 

LOBBYIST  REPORT FORM

State of Idaho

fi

L-2

ANNUAL SEMI-ANNUAL

SECRETARY OF STATE

8248 W Victory Rd Boise ID 83709 USA

13 DEC 16  AM 11:01

✔

United Water Idaho

$0.00

$0.00

12

$0.00

✔

STATE OF IDAHO

$0.00

$0.00

2013

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

31

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

12/16/2013

$0.00

Mark Snider
8248 W Victory Rd
Boise, ID 83709

$0.00



Item
4

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject Code Subject

fi

fi

fi

fi
Item

5

Idaho Code.

7, 16
26, 29
30

Electronically signed 12/16/2013

H.C.R. 31, H.C.R. 9
S.B. 1084, S.B. 1112
H.B. 277, H.B. 131
H.B. 144, H.B. 38


